
2025
PRICE
GUIDE

Some limits may apply by membership type — see pro shop for more info. Fees may apply for certain events. Members must register an online member account (billed 15th month) to qualify 
for F& B credit. Credit is $150 for Corporate Members and $50 for all other members except Junior, Flex, and 10 pack. Corporate memberships receive 9-hole executive short course and 
standard rentals at a maximum of 2 each per day. Black Bear Ridge reserves the right to limit member play on tournament and special event days.

ALL MEMBERS MUST SIGN AND ADHERE TO MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION POLICIES  |  ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO HST  |  SOME LIMITS APPLY, SEE TERMS & CONDITIONS BELOW

MEMBERSHIP

RATES

OPEN – 2:30

2:30 – CLOSE

CART RATES

REPLAY
*Includes cart. Subject 
to availability the day-of

18 HOLE

$100

$77

$50

$80

9 HOLE

$62

$50

$25

MON – THUR

18 HOLE

$111

$88

$50

$90

9 HOLE

$67

$57

$25

FRI – SUN

PUBLIC

RATES

9 HOLE EXECUTIVE SHORT COURSE $20 
No charge for one youth under 14 
accompanied by one paying adult

DRIVING RANGE/PRACTICE AREA  
(included with green fee)

$21 first hour 

$9 each additional 30 mins

CLUB RENTALS $40

CLUB RENTALS  |  PREMIUM $55

COACHING

1 LESSON $150 3 LESSON PACK $360 5 LESSON PACK $550 10 LESSON PACK $1,000

NEW

 RATE

$980

$1,699

CONDITIONS

After 2pm Friday-Sunday. Not available on tournament days and special events. 
Some limits may apply. Ask for details.

  ACADEMY MEMBERSHIP

  JUNIOR

  ADULT

One free hour of coaching per month

15% off standard coaching rates

Unlimited use of the academy short course

1 round per month on the Magee championship course

Unlimited use of 
the driving range

PERKS

$983

$4,914

$3,276

$4,368

$8,320

$3,119

N/A

$1,365

$907

$1,355

$2,730

$1,120

Anytime Monday–Thursday. After 1pm weekends + holidays.

1 player anytime. Non-transferable. 

Anytime. Non-transferrable.

Anytime. Non-transferrable. 

2 players anytime. Transferrable.

Monday–Thursday only. Includes one (1) weekend round  
per month, after 4pm.

  JUNIOR

  FULL

  FLEX 40

  FLEX 60

  CORPORATE

  WEEKDAY MEMBER

$2,599 $999 Anytime. Non-transferrable. 18–35 year olds.  INTERMEDIATE

Unlimited play on 9-hole executive short course + bocce golf

Unlimited driving range + practice area 

Members opening reception + closing dinner

14-day advanced bookings

Club signing privileges

F+B credit 

Club championship eligibility

Members polo shirt

PERKS

R
O

U
N

D
 P

A
C

K
A

G
E

S

$938

$2,177

$4,159

$706

$227

$567

$1,120

N/A

Anytime. Non-transferrable. 

Anytime. Transferrable. 

Anytime. Transferrable. 

Anytime. Transferrable. 

  10 PACK

  VIP 24

  VIP 48

  VIP RENEWAL (8 pack)

PERKS 8 day advance booking

Unlimited driving range and practice area (on days you play) 

Members opening reception and closing dinner

Club championship eligibility

RATE CARTS CONDITIONS  MEMBERSHIPS


